
Babu Yugraj Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital
Baghamau, Near Gomti Nagar Vistar, Sec-6, Lucknow (U.P.)

Department

AGADTANTRA

BALROG

KAYA CHIKITSHА

PANCHKARMA

PRASUTI & STRI ROG

SALAKYA

SHALYA

Total

BED OCCUPANCY

From 01-11-25 Tо 30-11-25

Occupancy

8

138

335

390

158

143

281

1453
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