

Babu Yugraj Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital

Baghamau, Near Gomti Nagar Vistar, Sec-6, Lucknow (U.P.)

BED OCCUPANCY

From 01-11-25 To 30-11-25

Department	Occupancy
AGADTANTRA	8
BALROG	138
KAYA CHIKITSHA	335
PANCHKARMA	390
PRASUTI & STRI ROG	158
SALAKYA	143
SHALYA	281
Total	1453